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1. Sprintwertung km. 24,3                                                                                               
                                                                                                                        

   1   99  10055788421     Redmann, Sven                   Team LV Niedersachsen                      3                 

   2  290  10036354974     Brenner, Marco                  TEAM AUTO EDER BAYERN                      2                 
   3   30  10036419440     Jabczynski, Luca Janis          Team Drinkuth-ABUS-Focus                   1                 

                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        

 2. Sprintwertung km. 48,6                                                                                              
                                                                                                                        

   1   80  10055699000     Theiler, Ole                    ROSE Team NRW                              3                 
   2  202  10048386311     von Stetten, Laurin             TEAM AUTO EDER BAYERN                      2                 

   3  290  10036354974     Brenner, Marco                  TEAM AUTO EDER BAYERN                      1                 
                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        
 3. Sprintwertung km. 72,9                                                                                              

                                                                                                                        
   1  290  10036354974     Brenner, Marco                  TEAM AUTO EDER BAYERN                      3                 

   2   88  10036323450     Lindner, Tom                    Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen             2                 
   3  202  10048386311     von Stetten, Laurin             TEAM AUTO EDER BAYERN                      1                 

                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        
     Tageswertung                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        

      1  290  10036354974     Brenner, Marco                  TEAM AUTO EDER BAYERN                      6   5  14      
      2  202  10048386311     von Stetten, Laurin             TEAM AUTO EDER BAYERN                      3   3   9      

      3   80  10055699000     Theiler, Ole                    ROSE Team NRW                              3   2   6      

      4   99  10055788421     Redmann, Sven                   Team LV Niedersachsen                      3   1   3      
      5   88  10036323450     Lindner, Tom                    Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen             2              

      6   30  10036419440     Jabczynski, Luca Janis          Team Drinkuth-ABUS-Focus                   1              
                                                                                                                        

 
 

Gesamt Wertung   
 

    PL. St.Nr Name              Team   W1   W2  W3   W4   W5   W6  W7 G.punkte                                                                                                                    
 
                                                                                                                        

     1  290   Brenner, Marco             TEA     0     5     0     0     5     0     5     15                           
     2  5     Schomburg, Marten          STE     5     3     0     0     0     0     0      8                           

     3  201   Dreßler, Luca              TEA     0     0     0     5     0     0     0      5                           
     4  31    Burghardt, Luis            Tea     0     0     5     0     0     0     0      5                           

     5  202   von Stetten, Laurin        TEA     0     0     0     0     0     0     3      3                           
     6  99    Redmann, Sven              Tea     0     2     0     0     0     0     1      3                           

     7  198   Zurawski, Sven             TEA     0     0     0     0     3     0     0      3                           
     8  122   Eppert, David              Lan     0     0     0     3     0     0     0      3                           

     9  197   Rosner, Linus              TEA     0     0     3     0     0     0     0      3                           
    10  45    Rilling, Lennart           Tea     2     1     0     0     0     0     0      3                           

    11  118   Duckert, Roman             Lan     3     0     0     0     0     0     0      3                           

    12  80    Theiler, Ole               ROS     0     0     0     0     0     0     2      2                           
    13  85    Keup, Pierre-Pascal        Jun     0     0     0     0     2     0     0      2                           

    14  235   Grootjans, Jeno            WAC     0     0     0     2     0     0     0      2                           
    15  233   van Looveren, Thijs        WAC     0     0     2     0     0     0     0      2                           

    16  204   Betzinger, Klaus           TEA     0     0     0     0     1     0     0      1                           
    17  232   Neffgen, Tim               WAC     0     0     0     1     0     0     0      1                           

    18  91    Kretschy, Moritz           Jun     0     0     1     0     0     0     0      1                           
    19  146   Boos, Maximilian           LV      1     0     0     0     0     0     0      1                           

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                         
 
 Sonders Sprint                                                                                               
                                                                                                                        

      290  10036354974     Brenner, Marco                  TEAM AUTO EDER BAYERN                                      
       88  10036323450     Lindner, Tom                    Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen                          

      202  10048386311     von Stetten, Laurin             TEAM AUTO EDER BAYERN  
       80  10055699000     Theiler, Ole                    ROSE Team NRW             

       57  10058895249     Steinhauser, Georg              WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team                      

                            
       Ilsfeld-Auenstein   7  Juli  2019/ 14:39:51                                                                      

                                                             le collège des Commissaires                                

 


